
  
08/21/2023 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
202  AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 7:51 AM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH
2 8:05 AM 19110 273 HWY
3 8:08 AM 1201  BRANCH ST - SUBURBAN STUDIOS APTS
4 8:08 AM 1110 HAMPTON DR
5 8:10 AM 1150 HAMPTON LN
6 8:13 AM ZED MARTIN & 4TH ST
7 8:15 AM 4TH ST & MYERS DR
8 8:16 AM CARMACK ST & 4TH ST
9 8:17 AM ACADEMY ST & 4TH ST
10 8:18 AM WILSON RD & FRANCIS ST
11 8:20 AM 54 WILSON RD
12 8:22 AM S FONTANA AVE & WILSON RD
13 8:24 AM BELLO MONDO DR & S FONTANA AVE
14 8:26 AM BELLO MONDO DR & FLORENTINA ST
15 8:30 AM COMPASS (PCEC)     

   
202  PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 3:55 PM COMPASS (PCEC)
2 4:04 PM BELLO MONDO DR & FLORENTINA ST
3 4:06 PM BELLO MONDO DR & S FONTANA AVE
4 4:09 PM S FONTANA AVE & WILSON RD
5 4:11 PM 54 WILSON RD
6 4:13 PM FRANCIS ST & WISON ST
7 4:15 PM ACADEMY ST & 4TH ST
8 4:16 PM CARMACK ST & 4TH ST
9 4:17 PM 4TH ST & MYERS DR
10 4:18 PM ZED MARTIN & 4TH ST
11 4:21 PM 1110 HAMPTON DR
12 4:23 PM 1161 HAMPTON LN
13 4:25 PM 1201 BRANCH ST
14 4:29 PM 19110 273 HWY
15 4:36 PM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH     


